Specifications
Connector Type Standard 7+15  pin SATA connector
Flash Type
SLC (Single Level Cell)
MLC (Multi Level Cell)
Density
SLC: 8GB,16GB, 32GB, 64GB, 128GB,
         256GB

S.M.A.R.T.  Supported
i-S.M.A.R.T. Supported (Utility for Windows, Linux)
Ordering Information
SLC
Capacity Standard Grade Industrial Grade
8GB D2SN-08GJ21AC2EB D2SN-08GJ21AW2EB
16GB D2SN-16GJ21AC2EB D2SN-16GJ21AW2EB
32GB D2SN-32GJ21AC2EB D2SN-32GJ21AW2EB
64GB D2SN-64GJ21AC2EB D2SN-64GJ21AW2EB
128GB D2SN-A28J21AC2EB D2SN-A28J21AW2EB
MLC
Capacity Standard Grade Extended Grade
32GB D2SN-32GJ21AC1EN D2SN-32GJ21AE1EN
64GB D2SN-64GJ21AC1EN D2SN-64GJ21AE1EN
128GB D2SN-A28J21AC1EN D2SN-A28J21AE1EN
256GB D2SN-B56J21AC1EN D2SN-B56J21AE1EN
512GB D2SN-C12J21AC1EN D2SN-C12J21AE1EN
iCell
Technology
InnoRobust II 2.5” SATA SSD
• Compliant with MIL-STD-810-F/G